Farnell Page 166 Date: 04-09-06 time:18:52
6
C
o
n
n
e
c

20+20 799-2181● 313.00 266.00 219.00 182.00 – – – –
No. of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 5+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +
Single Row
2 65039-035LF 121-1646● 13.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 – –
3 65039-034LF 121-1645● 19.00 18.00 17.00 14.00 – –
4 65039-033LF 121-1644● 26.00 24.00 21.00 20.00 – –
5 65039-032LF 121-1643● 32.00 31.00 27.00 24.00 – –
6 65039-031LF 121-1650● 38.00 35.00 32.00 30.00 – –
7 65039-030LF 121-1652● 45.00 43.00 37.00 34.00 – –
Sockets - Tin Plated
209427
Pitch=2.54, PCB hole dia.=0.8
Price Each